



Kyle Clark Program Director kclark@wcesc.org 419-354-9010

Proud Partners of the Wood County Prevention Coalition



wcprevention.org

Prevention Education is funded by:



Alcohol, Drug Addiction and Mental Health Services Board

with support from Wood County school districts



PREVENTION EDUCATION



Prevention Works

wcesc.org



f WCESCPrevention



What We Do

The Wood County Educational Service Center's Prevention Education program implements research-based curricula to Wood County school districts. We also work with communities to reduce drug and alcohol abuse, while promoting resiliency in youth.

Goals

- Respond to school district needs related to mental health, gambling, relationship violence and substance use prevention activities.
- Address prevention efforts at all grade levels.
- Involve Wood County Communities in mental health, gambling, and substance use prevention.
- Support an array of effective prevention services through evaluation and feedback.
- Expand community resources to supplement prevention efforts.

